PPE LOGO < Dashboard Search

DASHBOARD

EQUIPMENT 1.8k 89% 2.5Yrs 600 200

Respirators Total Inventory Total Needed Avg. Shelf Life Purchased Backordered

Surgical gowns

Isolation gowns

Boot covers Expiration Status
Face shields . L.
Expired Unknown Expiringin 1Year 1-2 Years 2+ Years
Goggles 326
299
Gloves
240 263
o 230
Nitrile Gloves 201
180 180 180
Regular Gloves 143 153
102 103
Coveralls 70
Surgical hoods 20 .
|
Cartridges/filters ! z B “ 8 ¢ ! ¢ ¢ 10 " 2
Batteries and filters for
powered air purifying |n\/entory
respirators
DISEASES Category Location Inventory Purchased Backordered Goal Purchase Last Updated
Category Name Multiple Locations 200 124 12 400 64 10/29/19
MIN SETTINGS
Category Name Multiple Locations 200 124 12 400 64 10/29/19
Hi, Michelle Peterson
Category Name Multiple Locations 200 124 12 400 64 10/29/19
Category Name Multiple Locations 200 124 12 400 64 10/29/19
Category Name Multiple Locations 200 124 12 400 64 10/29/19

Location Availability

LABEL *

Placeholder v

DISTANCE RADIUS

250 miles

O
A4

ANOTHER FILTER

1.8k

Total Available

Please Select 4 ‘

ANOTHER FILTER

Please Select 4 ‘

UPDATE Location Inventory Last Update Est. Accuracy

Washington 400 10/8/18 45%
Oregon 131 10/8/18 45%
California 345 10/8/18 45%

Other 345 10/8/18 45%




PPE LOGO Q Dashboard All Facilities

DASHBOARD

12 0 1 0 Search inventory

Active Orders Backorders Order Delay Requests

EQUIPMENT
DISEASES

ADMIN SETTINGS . PPN .
Equipment Categories

Hi, Michelle Peterson

- = =
Respirators Surgical Gowns Isolation Gowns
Boot Covers Face Shields Goggles
= o Lt . .
Gloves Coveralls Surgical Hoods

o

Batteries and Filters for Powered
Air Purifying Respirators

ER

Cartridges/Filters




PPE LOGO

DASHBOARD

EQUIPMENT

DISEASES

ADMIN SETTINGS

Hi, Michelle Peterson

Respirators

Saved Filters

N5 Disposable Respirator

N95 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

N95 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

NS5 Disposable Respirator

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Flat-Fold, White, Latex Free

Manufacturer

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

INVENTORY

ORDERS

Manufacturer #

37192

3792

37192

3792

3792

37192

3792

37192

3792

3792

37192

3792

37192

3792

3792

37192

All Facilities

‘ SAVE FILTER I ‘ EXPORT LIST l

Size

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Packages

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

25 Boxes

Qty per

Package

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Total Oty

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500
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N95 Disposable Respirator Al Facilities
INVENTORY Last Updated 10/12/18 ORDERS
25 20 500 450° 6° 1 0 0
Boxes Qty. Per Box Total Available PAR Level Days on Hand Active Orders On Backorder Order Delays
BURN RATE DETAILS ORDERS MAP

Burn Rate Inventory Needed m

QENSUS Oty
- 529 +
1,056
DAYS
= 12 + 750
500

Advanced Settings

Days



PPE LOGO < N95 Disposable Respirator All Facilities

DASHBOARD INVENTORY Last Updated 10/12/19 ORDERS
EQUIPHENT 25 20 500 450° 6° 1 0 0
Boxes Qty. Per Box Total Available PAR Level Days on Hand Active Orders On Backorder Order Delays
DISEASES
BURN RATE DETAILS ORDERS MAP

ADMIN SETTINGS

Product Details

Hi, Michelle Peterson
Lo

Manufacturer 3M Respiratory Headstrap Type  Single, Non-Adjustable

Manufacturer Model # 37192 Mask Size Universal

UNSPC 46182002 Nuisance Odor Removal None

Item Disposable Respirator Respirator Shape Flat-Fold

Respirator Filter Class NS5 Latex Content Latex-Free ' \
Exhalation Valve No Individually Packaged Yes M _

Nose Clip Yes Fluid Resistant No :

Face Seal None Color White




PPE LOGO

DASHBOARD
EQUIPMENT
DISEASES
ADMIN SETTINGS

Hi, Michelle Peterson
Log Out

< N95 Disposable Respirator

INVENTORY

25 20 500 450°

Boxes Qty. Per Box Total Available PAR Level
BURN RATE DETAILS ORDERS MAP

Active Orders
Order Date * Order Author Product Size Package Type
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box

Past Orders
Order Date * Order Author Product Size Package Type
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box
10/02/19 Michelle Peterson Universal Box

Last Updated 10/12/19

6°

Days on Hand

Packages

2 Boxes

Packages
2 Boxes
2 Boxes
2 Boxes
2 Boxes
2 Boxes
2 Boxes
2 Boxes
2 Boxes
2 Boxes

2 Boxes

20

20

ORDERS

Active Orders

Oty per Package

Oty per Package

40

All Facilities

0

On Backorder

Total Oty Status

Total Oty Status

‘0
40

‘0
‘0
‘0
40

‘0
‘0
‘0
‘0

0

Order Delays



PPE LOGO < N95 Disposable Respirator All Facilities v

DASHBOARD INVENTORY Last Updated 10/12/19 ORDERS
EQUIPHENT 25 20 500 450° 6° 1 0 0
Boxes Qty. Per Box Total Available PAR Level Days on Hand Active Orders On Backorder Order Delays
DISEASES
BURN RATE DETAILS ORDERS MAP

ADMIN SETTINGS

Active Orders

Hi, Michelle Peterson

Log Out r
> [ Normal | Shortage Nashville General Hospital [0

123 Main Street
Nashville TN, 37039
r willegenera ]

500 25 600
Total Available Boxes PAR Level
1 0 0
Active Orders On Backorder Shortage




